Prospective bidders those who download the bid document from the website may send an e–
mail to us at aniidco@gmail.com. 

Bid together with all information requested in the bid document should be submitted/filled 
online at https://eprocure.andamannicobar.gov.in along with scanned copy of an EMD of                 
Rs. 72,000/- (Rupees: Seventy Two   Thousand only) as Demand Draft from any Nationalised 
Bank/Scheduled Bank drawn in favour of ANIIDCO Ltd., payable at Sri Vijaya Puram on or 
before 03.00 pm on 16.03.2026.The Techno-Commercial Bid will be opened at 3.30 pm on the 
same day in the presence of bidders, who may be present at the time.

[...]

13.4       Bids which are valid for a shorter period than that required by the ANIIDCO shall be 
treated as non-responsive and will be rejected.  

14.0      EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD) 

14.1       The Bidder shall furnish, as part of his/her bid, an EMD for an amount of Rs. 72,000/-
(Rupees: Seventy Two Thousand only) in the form of Demand Draft in favour 
of  ANIIDCO Ltd., Sri Vijaya Puram ,payable at Sri Vijaya Puram . 

14.2       Any bid not accompanied by an acceptable EMD and not secured as indicated in sub 

clause 14.1 of ITB shall be rejected by the ANIIDCO as non-responsive.